
      Luns Martes Mércores Xoves Venres Sábado Domingo 

                                                                                                                                                             

Xuño 24 
GARDAS DE COMEDOR 

     1 2 

3 
Susana Recarey Andrade 
626200763-981896530 
Laura Sar Pose 
981896973-637163608 
Verónica Duarte Rial 
646474646-981191881 
 
Mestra: Ana Álvarez Basanta 

4 
Jesús M. Ramos Andrade 
981896640-606779037 
Simón Mourelle López 
666811522-677458314 
Sonia París Ageitos 
664574459- 981878207 
 
Mestra: Anabel Ferreirós Gómez 

5 
Sonia Campos Tuñas 
623161179 
Silvia Anido Gómez 
981893839- 699115743 
Adrián Mourelle Pérez 
618203681 
 
Mestra: Mª Manuela Lago Pérez 

6 
Raquel Vilas Pensado 
679678910 
Raquel Grille Vieites 
609122080- 981878065 
Iván Arosa Mata 
645559609 
 
Mestra: Laura Gómez Freire 

7 
 

XORNADA 
DE 

CONVIVENCIA 

8 9 

10 
Iván Arosa Mata 
645559609 
Nansi Gesto Bardanca 
981088053-637502204 
Javier Carreira Oroña 
607491847 
 
Mestra: Lara Correa Noya 

11 
Sonia París Ageitos 
664574459- 981878207 
Sonia Campos Tuñas 
623161179 
Verónica Fernández Martínez 
608834165- 981893730 
 
Mestra: Laura Pérez Piñeiro 

12 
Jesús M. Ramos Andrade 
981896640-606779037 
Adrián Mourelle Pérez 
618203681 
Raquel Grille Vieites 
609122080- 981878065 
 
Mestra: Cristina Trillo Grille 

13 
Susana Recarey Andrade 
626200763-981896530 
Begoña Espasandín Porteiro 
619849312- 981538200 
Marina Lourido Santos 
619681239- 981737749 
 
Mestra: Ángela Pérez Fernández 

14 
Sonia Campos Tuñas 
623161179 
Silvia Anido Gómez 
981893839- 699115743 
Raquel Vilas Pensado 
679678910 
 
Mestre: Óscar Mato Collazo 

15 16 

17 
Susana Recarey Andrade 
626200763-981896530 
Sonia París Ageitos 
664574459- 981878207 
Mª Lourdes Moldes Suárez 
981088011-619353863 
 
Mestra. Ana Álvarez Basanta 

18 
Laura Sar Pose 
981896973-637163608 
Iván Arosa Mata 
645559609 
Marina Lourido Santos 
619681239- 981737749 
 
Mestra: Cristina Fernández García 

19 
Verónica Duarte Rial 
646474646-981191881 
Raquel Grille Vieites 
609122080- 981878065 
Luis Martínez Tubío 
981729124-677468857 
 
Mestra: Laura Gómez Freire 

20 
Simón Mourelle López 
666811522-677458314 
Javier Carreira Oroña 
607491847 
Verónica Fernández Martínez 
608834165- 981893730 
 
Mestra: Anabel Ferreirós Gómez 

21 
Jesús M. Ramos Andrade 
981896640-606779037 
Sonia Campos Tuñas 
623161179 
Silvia Anido Gómez 
981893839- 699115743 
 
Mestra: Lara Correa Noya 
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